
Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardinali Stefano (10/1118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivi Cristiano (10/1119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 0 0 0,00

Cardinali Stefano 10/1118 0 0 0,00

Olivi Cristiano 10/1119 0 0 0,00

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 0 0 0,00

Volpini Michael 10/1120 0 0 0,00

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adanti David Pietro (10/713) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adanti Gaspare (10/835) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adanti David Pietro 10/713 0 0 0,00

Adanti Gaspare 10/835 0 0 0,00

Agneletti Marco 10/355 0 0 0,00

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 0 0 0,00

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 0 0 0,00

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 0 0 0,00

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 0 0 0,00

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pergolesi Daniele (10/327) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renon Lucio (10/596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 0 0 0,00

Baiocco Diego 10/325 0 0 0,00

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 0 0 0,00

Carlo Alberto Ignozza 10/1167 0 0 0,00

Pergolesi Daniele 10/327 0 0 0,00

Renon Lucio 10/596 0 0 0,00

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 0 0 0,00

Wacky Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannini Cristiana (10/260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannini Cristiana 10/260 0 0 0,00

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 0 0 0,00

Grassini Francesca 10/197 0 0 0,00

Grassini Stefano 10/257 0 0 0,00



Per Bacco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Becchetti Michael (10/800) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dottori Riccardo (10/262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giulietti Ilaria (10/687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Daniele (10/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotini Moeris (10/264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taddei Pietro (10/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valiani Giorgio (10/263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucchini Emanuele (10/267) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Becchetti Michael 10/800 0 0 0,00

Dottori Riccardo 10/262 0 0 0,00

Giulietti Ilaria 10/687 0 0 0,00

Guerrini Daniele 10/265 0 0 0,00

Rotini Moeris 10/264 0 0 0,00

Taddei Pietro 10/198 0 0 0,00

Valiani Giorgio 10/263 0 0 0,00

Zucchini Emanuele 10/267 0 0 0,00


